

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of Martin MAC 2000 Wash Barndoors

02005112 XC161 CMOS 16 bit uP, 40MHz
02105225 LD1117, 2.5V, 800mA volt reg, SMD
02105602 L5970D Tape 1A Step Down SMPS
02121114 Dual full bridge, L6204D, SMD
02121600 ADM 705 AR supervisory circuit,SMD
02121805 75C176 BiCMOS RS485 Transceiver SMD
02200500 TLP131, opto photo transistor, SMD
02202002 Photo interrupter, 5mm PCB type
02300401 BC 847B , SMD
02301201 BC 857B , SMD (BC557)
02320400 FDV303N, n-mosfet, 0, 68A, 25V
04050140 2.2nF, 50V, ceramic, SMD
04050148 10nF, 50V, ceramic, SMD
04050152 22nF, 50V, ceramic, SMD
04050160 100nF, 50V, ceramic, SMD
04051114 22PF 0603 NPO 50V 5% CER
04051122 220pF 0603 X7R 50V 5% CER
04051136 1nF, 50V, ceramic, SMD 0603
04051155 47NF 0603 X7R 16V 10% CER
04051160 100nF, 16V, ceramic, SMD 0603
04051168 47nF, 10V, ceramic, SMD 0603
04051224 100pF, 63V, ceramic, SMD 0603
04080100 10uF, 16V, electrolytic, SMD
04080101 100uF, 16V, electrolytic, SMD
04080514 47uF/50V electrolytic, SMD 105
04170256 47 Ohm, resistor, SMD
04170308 120 Ohm resistor, SMD
04176000 0R OHM, 5% 0.06W, SMD 0603
04176100 10R Ohm resitor, 1% 0.1W, SMD
04176200 100R, 1% 0.06W, SMD 0603
04176348 330R OHM RESISTOR, 1% 1/10W, SMD 0603
04176400 1K Ohm resistor, 1% 0.1W, SMD 0603
04176432 2K2 Ohm resistor, 1% 0.1W, SMD 603
04176464 4K7 Ohm resitor, 1% 0.W, SMD 063
04176472 5K6 OHM RESISTOR, 1% 1/10W, SMD 603
04176480 6K8 Ohm resitor, 1% 0.1W, SMD 0603
04176488 8K2 OHM RESISTOR, 1% 1/10W, SMD 603
04176500 10K OHM RESISTOR, 1% 1/10W, SMD 603
04176532 22K OHM RESISTOR, 1% 1/10W, SMD 603
04176564 47K OHM RESISTOR, 1% 1/10W, SMD 603

04176566 56k 1% 0603 100ppm 1/10W
04176600 100K Ohm resistor, 1% 0.1W, SMD 603
04176664 470K OHM RESISTOR, 1% 1/10W, SM D 0603
04176700 1M Ohm, 1% 0.1W, SMD 0603
04176716 1M5 Ohm resistor, 1% 0.1, SMD 0603
04180100 1R Ohm, 1%, 0.4W/1W, MMB0207 me lf
04220104 Potmeter, 10K Ohm, Lin
04301001 BAS32L-115 (1N4148) , SMD
04301002 BYD37M-115 (1N4007) , SMD
04301010 BAT54S, dual shottky diode
04301013 Diode Schottky 15MQ040N SMA 40V , 2.1A Vf=0.42
04305001 Diode 3V9, Zeener
04307002 6V8, diode transil
04307004 Diode transil, 10V
04311001 LED 3mm Green
04311002 LED 3mm Red
04350220 X-tal, 20MHz, HC49, SMD
04400205 Inductor, 270uH, 0.42A
05120705 Jumper 2mm
05144003 Header 3 pole 2.54mm, PCB, coded
05144103 Header 3 pole, angle 2.54mm, PCB
05144203 Header, 3 pole PCB, SIL, SMD, 1
05144204 Header, 4 pole PCB, SIL, SMD, 1
05144223 Header, 3 pole PCB, SIL, SMD
05144616 Header, 16 pole PCB, DIL, SMD,
05701654 Stepmotor, 16HY7001-14S, C-413
05701655 Stepmotor, 14HY7001-01, C-418
08010405 M2x10 screw, Phillips, ph
08010406 M2x12 screw, Phillips, ph
08012601 M2 hex Nut
08030501 M2.5x5 taptite, Phillips, cs
08050405 M3x10 screw, Phillips, ph
08050407 M3x16 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08050506 M3x16 screw, Phillips, cs, black
08050507 M3x20 screw, Phillips, cs, black
08050700 M3x6 taptite, Torx, ph, black
08050701 M3x8 taptite, Torx, ph, black
08050702 M3x6 screw, Torx, ph, black
08050703 M3x8 screw, Torx, ph, black
08050705 M3x12 taptite, Torx, ph
08050706 M3x12 screw, Torx 10, ph, black
08050801 M3x12 screw, Torx, cs, black
08050807 M3x4 screw, Torx, cs, black
08051501 M3x3 set screw, Allen
08052601 M3 hex nut, black
08052605 M3 nut, hex cap, low, black
08052701 M3 hex lock nut

08053806 M3x7 stand off, m/f, black
08053813 M3x15 stand off, m/f
08054301 M3 Washer
08070402 M4x10 screw, Phillips
08070404 M4x12 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08070407 M4x16 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08070701 M4x10 taptite, Torx, ph, black, Paint cut
08070801 M4x8 screw, Torx, cs, black
08071003 M4x12 hex cap screw, black
08071506 M4x3 set screw, Allen
08072601 M4 hex nut, black
08073601 M4 blind rivet nut, cs
08073803 M4x12 stand off, brass
08074301 M4 Washer, black
08112701 M6 hex lock nut, PA-insert
08222011 2x12 cylinder pin
08222012 2x14 spring pin
08240107 1/4 turn fastener, retainer
08240124 1/4 turn stud, DzusPanex 4x12
08250113 Locking device f. steel wire
08261000 Spacer, 6/3.2x2
08261001 Spacer l=4, d=3.2 D=6
08261002 Spacer brass l=5, d=3.3 D=5.0
08261004 Spacer brass l=9, d=3.3 D=5.0
11860065 Wireset, Barndoors module
11860074 Wireset, Barndoors, left
11860075 Wireset, Barndoors, right
11860076 Wireset, Barndoors, upload
13200009 Rubber nibble DK, D8 d2 T4,5
14026005 silicone tube d=5 D=9
16000230 Timingwheel, z=20, Mac600 NT
16000280 Belt ring, Barndoors
16020080 Belt flange, Barndoors
16020090 Belt flange, Barndoors
16040190 Timing belt, MXL, L=634, T=312x 3, special compound
16080230 ZWO.5-4 WORM -Plastic
16080240 ZPMO.5-48/4 S0610
16100200 Guide wheel for frame
16700180 Igubal bearing, ESTM-10
16700190 Sleeve bearing, D=12, d=10, L=4
16720280 Door shaft, vertical, Barndoors
16720290 Door shaft, horizontal, Barndoors
16760131 Ball bearing, D=11, d=5, s=5
16780220 Flanged bushing, D=10, d=3.1, L=4.1
16780230 Bushing, D=12, d=4.1, L=9.05
16880080 Rotation rail, Barndoors
16880090 Tention arm, Barndoors

16880100 Tention plate, Barndoors
16880110 Tention arm, Barndoors
16920160 Pulley, belt, D=13, d=11x5.5
17200800 Lens retainer, Barndoors
17400060 Rod end, 2mm
17720010 Compression spring, 6/0.6x8
17740090 4/0,5x21 n=25 Tension spring
17820400 Spacer, motor, Barndoors
18020330 Rotation stop, Barndoors
18360210 Connector holder, Barndoors
18370020 Motor plate, Barndoors
18370030 Holder, optical sensor, Barndoors
18370040 Potentiometer retainer
18370050 Potentiometer retainer, 13x46mm
19020121 Angle bracket, MAC 2000 Wash
23401420 Top shell, Barndoors
23401430 Bottom shell, Barndoors
23401440 Inner plastic part, Barndoors
23807900 Barn door I, MAC 2000 Wash
23807910 Barn door II, MAC 2000 Wash
23807930 Barn door IV, MAC 2000 Wash
23808000 1/4-turn plate, closed, Barndoors
23808010 1/4-turn plate, open, Barndoors
23808011 Plate, 1/4-turn, open, Barndoor, MAC 2000 Wash
23809080 Motor plate, Barndoors
23809090 Tention arm, Barndoors
23809100 Belt lock, Barndoors
23809110 Tention arm, Barndoors
32023001 Closed cell expanded rubber 3.5x 5 mm
34000097 Cardboard box, 500x300x125, MAC 2000 Wash Barndoors
34151116 Foam, 2xM2k Barndoors
34151117 Foam, 2xM2k Barndoor, top
35000558 Installation note, Barndoors, MAC 2000 Wash
37302010 Grease, Klüber Barrierta L55-2, 1Kg
41600002 Diffuser Lens MAC600 Ø200 (81600 04)
62000087 PCB, Barndoors, MAC 2000 Wash, testet
62003026 PCB, position sensor, Barndoors
62003027 PCB, optical sensor, Barndoors
62400163 Timingwh. #2 20tooth, Mac600NT
62400268 Safety wire, Barndoors, MAC 2000 Wash
62400381 Safety wire w. lock, Barndoor, MAC 2000 Wash

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**